Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time

2:26.86
2:29.03
2:29.91
2:29.91
2:30.49
2:32.49
2:41.05
2:41.47
2:42.11
2:42.85
2:45.24
2:46.24
2:48.31
2:49.01
2:51.22
2:52.03
3:03.84
3:17.42
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25/02/23
16/01/23
05/02/23
30/04/23
10/03/23
28/02/22
15/07/18
14/05/17
09/07/17
15/07/18
09/07/17
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30/03/16
29/03/17
30/01/16
30/03/16
01/07/16
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Date

30/04/23
10/03/23
25/02/23
05/02/23
16/01/23

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023

University of Aberdeen Time Trial 2023

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1
University of Aberdeen Age Group Open
Edinburgh International 2023

UoAPS Time Trial

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Manchester Open Meet 2017

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

SASA West District JAG Championship

Meet

University of Aberdeen Age Group Open

Edinburgh International 2023

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1

University of Aberdeen Time Trial 2023

Venue
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Aberdeen, Scotland
Aberdeen
Manchester
Edinburgh
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Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow

East Kilbride

Venue
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Edinburgh
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Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Aberdeen 1
1
1
1
1
1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
1
Co Glasgow 1
1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1
Co Glasgow 1

Club Swam Under Level

1
1
Aberdeen 1
1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:32.49
2:41.05
2:42.85
2:46.24
2:42.11
2:45.24
2:41.47
2:49.01
3:03.84
2:52.03
2:48.31
2:51.22

3:17.42

Copyright 2024

463
437
469
409
317
388
414
393
256

I

-n

I T m I

28/02/22
15/07/18
15/07/18
27/05/18
09/07/17
09/07/17
14/05/17
29/03/17
01/07/16
30/03/16
30/03/16
30/01/16
07/02/15

UoAPS Time Trial

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
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Scottish Summer Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2017

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

SASA West District JAG Championship
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