Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Massey - (948061) - University of Aberdeen Performan - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.86	623	Н	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Aberdeen	1
2:29.03	596	F	16/01/23	University of Aberdeen Time Trial 2023	Aberdeen		1
2:29.91	586	F	05/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1	Aberdeen		1
2:29.91	586	F	30/04/23	University of Aberdeen Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1
2:30.49	579	Н	10/03/23	Edinburgh International 2023	Edinburgh		1
2:32.49	557	F	28/02/22	UoAPS Time Trial	Aberdeen, Scotland		1
2:41.05	472	F	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:41.47	469	F	14/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Co Glasgow	1
2:42.11	463	F	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:42.85	457	Н	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:45.24	437	Н	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:46.24	430	Н	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:48.31	414	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow		1
2:49.01	409	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:51.22	393	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
2:52.03	388	F	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
3:03.84	317	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
3:17.42	256	F	07/02/15	SASA West District JAG Championship	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.91	586	F	30/04/23	University of Aberdeen Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1
2:30.49	579	Н	10/03/23	Edinburgh International 2023	Edinburgh		1
2:26.86	623	Н	25/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Aberdeen	1
2:29.91	586	F	05/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R1	Aberdeen		1
2:29.03 Copyright 2024	596 4	F	16/01/23	University of Aberdeen Time Trial 2023	Aberdeen	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:32.49	557	F	28/02/22	UoAPS Time Trial	Aberdeen, Scotland		1
2:41.05	472	F	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:42.85	457	Н	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
2:46.24	430	Н	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:42.11	463	F	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:45.24	437	Н	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Co Glasgow	1
2:41.47	469	F	14/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Co Glasgow	1
2:49.01	409	Н	29/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Glasgow	1
3:03.84	317	Н	01/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:52.03	388	F	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Co Glasgow	1
2:48.31	414	Н	30/03/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow		1
2:51.22	393	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
3:17.42	256	F	07/02/15	SASA West District JAG Championship	East Kilbride	Co Glasgow	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS